Line ‘n’ Dot  recess mounted range of LED ceiling lights are a perfect fit for
all indoor lighting applications.  The die cast aluminium housing is ideal for
better thermal management.  High lumen output / Different wattage & CCT
options available make this versatile for superior glare free indoor lighting
solutions.
Product Description
•  Luminaire made of die-cast aluminium for better thermal management.
•  High efficiency diffuser for glare free, uniform light distribution.
•  High PF constant current LED driver with surge and thermal protection.
•  Ideal for super low depth space constraint false ceiling.
•  Cable entries for through-wiring of mains supply cable.
•  Suitable for operation on 240V, 50Hz single phase ac supply.
•  Ordering guide : KL-7447-CCT (Colour Temperature)
•  Available CCT  : 3000K, 4000K, 5700K.
Product Benefits
•  Visual comfort
•  Linear shape
•  Compact dimensions
•  Minimalist design
•  Anti-glare
•  Quick & simple installation.
•  High performance
•  Sustainable LED technology
Area of Application
Shopping malls, Corporate Office, Airports, Conference Center, Clubs, Villas,
Restaurants, etc.
Available Finish
White epoxy polyester powder coating.
Line ‘n’ Dot
21
SDCM
≤ 3 230-240V
IP20 60,000h
L70  B10
Class II
LINE ‘N’ DOT - Extended
Down Lighters
SURFACE MOUNTING
3217
3218
15W LED
40W LED
82 x 82 x 80
120 x 120 x 90
RECESS MOUNTING
3209
3210
4 x 4W LED
9 x 4W LED
88 x 88
125 x 125
93 x 93 x 45
ID Wattage Dimension ID Wattage C.O.D Dimension
130 x 130 x 45
23